
COLUMBIA BASEBALL
2024

JV WHITE JV MAROON VARSITY
DAY DATE OPPONENT SITE TIME DAY DATE OPPONENT SITE TIME DAY DATE OPPONENT SITE TIME

Mon. 5-Feb #Tidehaven H 5:00 PM Mon. 5-Feb #Tidehaven H 5:00 PM Sat. 3-Feb #Alumni Game H 12:00 PM

Fri. 9-Feb #Boling A 4:30 PM Fri. 9-Feb #Boling A 4:30 PM Mon. 5-Feb #Tidehaven H 6:30 PM

Mon. 12-Feb #Manvel A 5:00 PM Mon. 12-Feb #Manvel A 5:00 PM Fri. 9-Feb #Boling A 6:30 PM

Fri. 16-Feb #Danbury H 4:00 PM Fri. 16-Feb #Danbury H 4:00 PM Tues. 13-Feb #Manvel H 5:00 PM

Tues. 20-Feb Sweeny H 6:00 PM Mon. 19-Feb Sealy A 4:30 PM Fri. 16-Feb #Danbury H 6:30 PM

Thurs. 22-Feb Bport Tournament A TBA Thurs. 22-Feb El Campo Tournament A TBA Mon. 19-Feb Sealy A 7:00 PM

Fri. 23-Feb Bport Tournament A TBA Fri. 23-Feb El Campo Tournament A TBA Thurs. 22-Feb Hit & Run Tournament H TBA

Sat. 24-Feb Bport Tournament A TBA Sat. 24-Feb El Campo Tournament A TBA Fri. 23-Feb Hit & Run Tournament H TBA

Open Mon. 26-Feb Danbury A 4:30 PM Sat. 24-Feb Hit & Run Tournament H TBA

Thurs. 29-Feb Columbia Tournament H TBA Thurs. 29-Feb Columbia Tournament H TBA Mon. 26-Feb Danbury A 7:00 PM

Fri. 1-Mar Columbia Tournament H TBA Fri. 1-Mar Columbia Tournament H TBA Thurs. 29-Feb East Bernard Tournament A TBA

Sat. 2-Mar Columbia Tournament H TBA Sat. 2-Mar Columbia Tournament H TBA Fri. 1-Mar East Bernard Tournament A TBA

Mon. 4-Mar Texas City A 4:30 PM Mon. 4-Mar Texas City A 6:30 Sat. 2-Mar East Bernard Tournament A TBA

Thurs. 7-Mar Sweeny Tournament A TBA Thurs. 7-Mar Sweeny Tournament A TBA Tues. 5-Mar Texas City H 6:00 PM

Fri. 8-Mar Sweeny Tournament A TBA Fri. 8-Mar Sweeny Tournament A TBA Thurs. 7-Mar Boling Tournament A TBA

Sat. 9-Mar Sweeny Tournament A TBA Sat. 9-Mar Sweeny Tournament A TBA Fri. 8-Mar Boling Tournament A TBA

Mon. 11-Mar Sweeny A 11:00 AM Tues. 12-Mar *Sweeny A 4:30 PM Sat. 9-Mar Boling Tournament A TBA

Thurs. 14-Mar *Bay City H 4:30 PM Tues. 12-Mar *Sweeny A 7:00 PM

Mon. 18-Mar Sweeny H 6:30 PM Tues. 19-Mar OPEN Thurs. 14-Mar *Bay City H 7:00 PM

Fri. 22-Mar *Brazosport H 4:30 PM Tues. 19-Mar *La Marque A 6:00 PM

Mon. 25-Mar Boling H 6:00 PM Tues. 26-Mar * Stafford A 4:30 PM Fri. 22-Mar *Brazosport H 7:00 PM

Thurs. 28-Mar *Iowa Colony A 4:30 PM Tues. 26-Mar * Stafford A 7:00 PM

Mon. 1-Apr Van Vleck H 4:30 PM Thurs. 28-Mar *Iowa Colony A 7:00 PM

Sat. 6-Apr Sweeny - DH H 11:00 AM Fri. 5-Apr *Sweeny H 4:30 PM Mon. 1-Apr Van Vleck H 7:00 PM

Mon. 8-Apr Boling A 6:00 PM Tues. 9-Apr *Bay City A 4:30 PM Fri. 5-Apr !!*Sweeny H 7:00 PM

Sat. 13-Apr El Campo - DH A 11:00 AM Tues. 9-Apr *Bay City A 7:00 PM

Mon. 15-Apr Iowa Colony H 6:00 PM Tues. 16-Apr *Brazosport A 4:30 PM Fri. 12-Apr *La Marque H 6:00 PM

Sat. 20-Apr Sweeny - DH A 11:00 AM Fri. 19-Apr * Stafford H 4:30 PM Tues. 16-Apr *Brazosport A 7:00 PM

Mon. 22-Apr Iowa Colony A 6:00 PM Tues. 23-Apr *Iowa Colony H 4:30 PM Fri. 19-Apr * Stafford H 7:00 PM

PURP
Tues. 23-Apr $*Iowa Colony H 7:00 PM

Fri. 26-Apr Boling A 6:00 PM

#Scrimmage !! Little League Night

*District $ Parent / Senior Night

Head Coach: Ryan Picard Assistant Coaches: Jeremy Johnson, Superintendent: Steven Galloway
Athletic Director: Earnest Pena Jarett Brown, Bryan Cream Principal: Jeffrey Kinney


